Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №223

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406975.91
	1220292.92
	85°53'03''
	59.49
	1-2

	2
	406980.18
	1220352.26
	176°00'15''
	10.91
	2-3

	3
	406969.30
	1220353.02
	265°36'12''
	59.62
	3-4

	4
	406964.73
	1220293.58
	356°37'17''
	11.20
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0658.0000 га     658.21 кв.м.

	Периметр
	141.21 м.


